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Department 
Police 

Department Code 
A3120 

Webster Building Room 
Tag# Code Location 

7973 100 81010 

7974 100 81010 

7975 100 81010 

6484'1 V 100 81010 

7978 100 81020 

7979 100 81020 

7980 100 81020 

7981 100 81020 

Asset Code 
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Town of Webster 

Fixed Asset lnvento[Y Addition Sheet
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Date Acquired 
Quantity & Item Description Acquisition Cost 

mm/dd/YYW 
SerialNin Number Manufacturer Model Name/# Life 

OptiPlex 3080 Small Form Factor 
$1258.01 02/2022 4J4GLM3 Dell 0(Inv. Mortier) 

OptiPlex 7000 Tower $1039.72 03/2023 GJXT8W3 Dell 0 (Investigator) 
Precision 5860 Tower $4056.68 06/2024 FQ86Z24 Dell 0 (Tech Room) 

OptiPlex 3020 $ft /Nd· oi) 04/2016 D4SBG82 Dell 0 (Inv. Guercio) 
OptiPlex Small Form Factor Plus 7010 

$1014.17 03/2024 (Sergeants - North) 
FMJMW04 Dell 0 

OptiPlex Small Form Factor Plus 701 O 
$1014.17 03/2024 DSMMW04 Dell 0(Sergeants - South) 

OptiPlex Small Form Factor Plus 7010 
$1014.17 03/2024 8RMMW04 Dell 

0 (Left Patrol Room) 

OptiPlex Small Form Factor Plus 701 O 
$1014.17 03/2024 (Right Patrol Room) 

4VMMW04 Dell 0 
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